TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD42968

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Limited Liability Company Mail.Ru Games	09/03/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BENSTAR LIMITED
Address:	Trident Chambers,
	Wickhams Cay 1, Road Town
	Tortola, British Virgin Islands
Country:	VG
Entity Type:	Corporation, BVI
Entity Country:	VG

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79142695

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: BENSTAR LIMITED Address: Trident Chambers,

Wickhams Cay 1, Road Town Tortola, British Virgin Islands

Country: VG

TRADEMARK REEL: 005531 FRAME: 0974

990039796

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005531 FRAME: 0975

RECORDED: 11/27/2014